Details
Single Wall Metal Drawer Sides
• Single wall drawer sides for Kitchen
Drawers
• Premounted front bracket
• Plastic bracket covers
• Load capacity 25kg
• Vertical / Lateral front adjustment
• Single extension
• Height options: 85mm Cutlery, 117mm Pan,
149mm Deep Pan
Code Length Fixing MethodExtension Thickness
Code Length (B) Side ClearanceHeight (A) ExtensionFinish
DS71270 270MM 25MM85MM 75%WHITE
DS71300 300MM 25MM85MM 75%WHITE
DS71350 350MM 25MM85MM 75%WHITE
DS71401 400MM 25MM85MM 75%WHITE
DS71450 450MM 25MM85MM 75%WHITE
DS71500 500MM 25MM85MM 75%WHITE
DS71551 550MM 25MM85MM 75%WHITE
DS72270 270MM 25MM117MM 75%WHITE
DS72300 300MM 25MM117MM 75%WHITE
DS72350 350MM 25MM117MM 75%WHITE
DS72401 400MM 25MM117MM 75%WHITE
DS72452 450MM 25MM117MM 75%WHITE
DS72500 500MM 25MM117MM 75%WHITE
DS72550 550MM 25MM117MM 75%WHITE
DS73270 270MM 25MM149MM 75%WHITE
DS73300 300MM 25MM149MM 75%WHITE
DS73354 350MM 25MM149MM 75%WHITE
DS73401 400MM 25MM149MM 75%WHITE
DS73451 450MM 25MM149MM 75%WHITE
DS73501 500MM 25MM149MM 75%WHITE
DS73550 550MM 25MM149MM 75%WHITE
DS70005 PLASTIC BRACKET COVER FOR DS71450, DS73401 AND DS73451
DS
online www.euro tsystems.com
www.euro tdirect.co.uk phone 01482 714488 twitter @euro t 66